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IN THE NAME OF

JOE STEERE

SURVEYED: MAY 21, 1993 BY: J.M. DENISON

This map prepared soley for the purpose of showing location of a water right, and is not
intended for use to provide dimensions or location of property ownership lines.
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STATE OF ORBGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT
PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM

l i-= | ' Peve .

1. NGmQOfRESiSU'ant‘ Joe Stehre' " l . i ‘ TR 1L SRR

Mailing Address: 3620 i Innongi Road -
Lintﬁ)ln'C:.ty, Ofegon 97367 , '. TelephoneNozzgog)996-3842

L4

1
|
t »

2. Source of water: __ Unoamed Creek o
e
Trlbutary to: "S§4letg River
."'.: . ;"i“ii‘ vl oy, -l!\!] | P ‘:. " !
3. Purpose(s) for which waterisuse¢;‘*" .1nc1ud n arden, and stockwate:

(Irrigation, Stockwater, Domestic, Hydroelectri¢ power, Industrial, Etc.)
If irrigation, total number of acres lrrigated:i ...

é‘;i (t‘* “‘!ﬂtﬂt&urr ‘

4. Priority Date \ﬂ:l & “i o g‘ )
a) Date of first use: * :Lor to 19!% "l Pen r&' D 900

b) Date water use development first initjated: Prior to 1909
¢) Name of party who initiated development- Wm. Runt

. ‘4:&1'. o

5. Amount of water c.laxmed. 0.0f vy ,ii\CFSovGPM
| (Water.put m}nmﬂﬂgl uu)

6. Locaﬁonofplaceofuse v g ery e et T
24 Sections, Township 3._,, /S, Range 1\ #/w. ‘Y‘m\ak- ‘-lco
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according to local residents, and applicant.

c—Rrdeinal cabin was located in bottom land, and fresh water would have £o

come from the creek, 2s meadow 18 adjacent to tideland and tidal influence,
making wélls “impractical. o

9. Total fees sutimitted with claim: $ 200.00
e e g n] L s o
Notarized Statement Signed by Claimant. =~ ' e
STATE OF OREGON iy T |
County Of . Linceln l'f ‘l) ] e : T :
l"."f ' st ‘]f‘;‘-‘ K -El'\'",'fll:r”n E :
L Joseph D. Steere ,haVing'beendulyswom,

depose and say thatI, and being the claimant of the existing surface
water right described herein, have read the contents of this claim and
to the best of my knowledge all of the matters stated herein

are true and correct. e

! [T

| T
ALY . I(
.ol

T S T ,ﬂi ¥ . ,
Signed and attested beforeme this__31sc ' day of pecember , 1992

m’j‘n : : fzj._.»—-/; ’r: % oy
NOTARY PUBLIC for the State of Oregon

James M. Denison My commission expires: __é.m

&7,4 Nov. 19, 1987
3
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THIS FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP PREPARED BY A
CERTIFIED WATER RIGHT EXAMINER (CWRE).

\ )




Application No. JAN 0 ]r)g
‘y,‘f - N 3
State of Oregon 47SER RESUUR-’\; i
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT » UREGopy — %

Application for a Permit to Appropriate Surface Water

Applicani(s) Joe Steere

(Please print or type - use dark ink)

Mailing Address: 3870 S. Immonen Road

Lincoln City Oregon 97367 (503) 996-3842
City State Zip Daytime Phone No.

I (We) make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

1. SOURCE OF WATER for the proposed use: _an unnamed Creek o,
a tributary of the Siletz River

2. TOTAL AMOUNT OF WATER to be applied to beneficial use: ___0.01 cubic feet per
second, OR gallons per minute. If water is to be used from more than one source,
give the quantity of water from each:

3. INTENDED USE(s) OF WATER: _ nomegtic use including the irrigation

of lawn and garden not to exceed % acre in area.

If for more than one use, give the quantity of water from each source for each use;

If for DOMESTIC use, state the number of households to be supplied, 1

If for MUNICIPAL OR QUASI-MUNICIPAL use, state the present population to be served,
and an estimate of the future requirements; (List population projections, water needs, anticipated areas
to be provided water.)

If for MINING use, state the nature (gold, silver, etc.) of the mines to be served;

If for IRRIGATION, or other land area use, state the TOTAL number of acres to be developed
under each use;

Irrigation
Other (describe)




4. DESCRIPTION OF WATER DELIVERY SYSTEM: Include d{mefzsions. and type of construc-
tion of diversion works, length and dimensions of supply ditches or pipelines, size and type of pump
and motor. If for irrigation, describe the type of system (i.e., flood, wheel line, hand line, drip, other).

PVC pipe with hole, laid in creek bottom: !" pipeline runs 150" to

a 200 gallon storage tank,; pipeline then runs approximately 8Q0 feet

to house and outbuildings and outdoor faucets,

5. PROJECT SCHEDULE: (List month and year)

Proposed date construction work will begin__¢ ystem is complete
Proposed date construction work will be completed__system 1is complet

Proposed date water use will be completed_water use dates back to early 1900's

NOTE: A map prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE) and a complete legal descrip-
" tion of the subject property are required under ORS 537.140 and OAR 690 as a part of your

application. The legal description may be copied from your deed, title insurance policy, or land sales
contract.

6. a) Inthe event any deficiencies are noted involving the gpplication map enclosed herein, please return
the map with instructions for correction to (check one):

x  Applicant X CWRE Other (Identify in REMARKS section)

—_— —_—

b) In the event any deficiencies are noted involving the gpplication, please return the gpplication with
instructions for correction to (check one):

X Applicant X CWRE Other (Identify in REMARKS section)

7. Are all lands involved (including the proposed diversion site, place of use, and access for conveying
the water) under your ownership? __Yes . If not, list in the REMARKS section below, or on
an antached sheet, the names and mailing addresses of the legal owners of all property involved in the
proposed development.




REMARKS: This system serves a house that was constructed after the

original cabin on this parcel was destroyed in a fllod during 1921,
Steere's are the third owner of this parcel since the original patent

was issued in 1900. Applicant states the certificate of water right

issued 5/19/37 and recorded in Volume 11, page 11791 (copy enclosed)

was issued for irrigation, and made no mention of domestic use that was

being used at time of application #15459 and permit #11354 were filed in

September, 1934, The blue print map accompanying the application shows

house and barn that have been using the creek and diversion requested in

this application., Since the house was using this source in 1934 and the

cabin, prior to the flood, this use more than likely was in use prior to

1909 and should be considered a vested use. If this application can not

be considered as a vested use, the applicant wishes to request a transfer

of 0.01 cfs for domestic and garden use from the irrigation rights with

an additional point of diversion as shown on the accompanying map. -

NOTE: The permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water without waste. By law, the land use
associated with this water use must be in compliance with statewide land-use goals and any local acknow-
ledged land-use plan. It is possible the land use you propose may not be allowed if it is not in keeping
with the goals and acknowledged plan. Your city or county plannmg agency can advise you about the
land-use plan in your area.

XW@W X )J1—36-9 T

SigWﬂ“ Applicant * Date
Signature of Co-Applicant, if any Date

ater Ri cht B
WY 4037 WRE

\,1
0y
)

James W, Denison
Nov. 19, 1987

o =
» o
4ZF o ORES




FOR WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

Dear Applicant:

I certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying informa-
tion, and am returning it to you for:

In order to retain its tentative priority, this application must be returned with the requested
corrections or additions on or before:

, 19

WITNESS my hand this day of , 19

Water Resources Director

By:

This instrument was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at

- Oregon, on the day of , 19 L at o’clock, M.
APPLICATION NO: PERMIT NO:
A:APPEORM 9789



Permit A—800—2-37 o~ ~~

STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF——LINCOLN

copy

G TN ey

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT '~

This Is to Certify, Trhat— anoREw InmONEN

of- Siletz , State 0of—— Oregon ——————— has made proof
to the satisfaction of the STATE ENGINEER of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of

Two unnamed creeks

o tributary of ——————Siletz River for the purpose of
Irrigation .
under Permit No—11354 of the State Engineer, and that seid right to the use of said waters

has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby
confirmed dates from August 4, 1934;

that the amount of water to which such right i3 entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed
0.35 cubic foot per second measured at the point of diversion from the stream,

being 0.175 cubic foot per second from each source,

e T T

e e — or its equivalent in case of rotation.
The point of diversion is located in the NE;SE} and NW;SEg, Section 24, Township 8 South,
Range 11 West, W. M. ,

amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other

right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, —

weh

;;’
v,
S

e . N o 4 .
T V : and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right

is appurtenant, is as follows:

I —
3 acres in the NE;SEj,
5 acres in the NW;SEgz,
5 acres in the SWzSEgz,
15 acres in the SE;SEg,
Section 24,
Township 8 South, Range 11 West, W. M.

. e

- e right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of
use herein described.

After thc? expiration of fifty years from the date of this certificate or on the expiration of any
fed.e(al power license issued in connection with this right, and after not less than two years’ notice in
writing to the holder hereof, the State of Oregon, or any municipality thereof, shall have the right to
t(;llce Zv;rfthedldams, plants and other structures and all appurtenances thereto which have been con-
s bet by dibe Y T84, gﬁ’ﬂt’:’g{ to heneficigl use the water riahts specified herein, upon condition

e State or m 3 -
broperty so taken, plus such reasonable umacipality shall pay not to exceed the fair value of the

damages, if any, to valuable serviceable
3 . ’ » '~y and' -
erty of the holder of this certificate, not taken over, ag may be caused by the sevemfbiz;egizzlfif;o?f

: . ; .
he property taken in accordance with the provisions of section 47-508, Oregon Code 1930

WITNESS the signature of the State Engineer, affized
this—19th-day 0f—_May

, 198 7_
e _ A
s LS 7‘ BT
Losy 22 n o e e
State Engineer

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume— 11 — page —11791
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e Sl STATE OF OREGON
"~.LIN, STATE ENGINEER ADORESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
CECRRTARY L iseiON OFFICE OF THE CHAS, E.STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINKER
ACTRIC COMMISBION OF ORKGON STATE E NGINEER SALEM, OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT AND R:I'I’.:RNTOO.. 15459
SALEM -

September 28, 1934 @ @ @Y

_gw JMr. Andrew Immonen
e, Siletz, Oregon
B :, ‘; < x,;, e

. Dear Sir: R

Herewith you will find Application No. 15459, Permit. .
No. 11354, together with blue print.
. This application has been approved and recorded in
" this office.

AP

Please read carefully the foilowing ingtructions:

Your permit has been recorded in this office, hut you
should hold the original permit as evidence of your water right
unless the land to which the water is appurtenant is disposed of.
In that event you should file an assignment to the new owmer for
record in this office. Assignment blanks will be furnished upon
request,

You will not¢ the permit, which appecars on the back
page of the application form, limits the time in which you may
begln and complcte the construction of your project. The State
Engincer is authorized to grant extensions of time on proper
showing for the complction of work, but no discretion is given
to cxtend the time for beginning construction.

Under the law, you mugt b work within one yecar

from the date of issuance of the pormit, or your right will be
losto

Notices are attached to the permit for your convenience
in submitting your report on beginning of construction work, com-
pletion of construction work, and complete application of water.

As soon as the work is completed and the water applied
to the proposed use, you should notify the Stete Engineer who
will then forward a blaunk upon which you may submit final proof,
after which a water right certificate will be issued.

Very struly yours

=

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
EL Statce Enginecer




g - =~ Permit No... [ 24,

*APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT " %% 1.3

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the StatGOfOregon

.................................................................................................................................

State of ceeeeeeeee. Oregon. ..o , do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the
following described public waters of the State of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:

If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation

1. The source of the proposed appropriation is .. L. . MNMNAMAA..CIREKS. ... .,

(Name of atream)

.......................................................................... , o tributary of ....8iletz Riwmx . .

2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is ....ona

cubic feet per second. ............ 1/2..cubic. £00L. . POr. - S8CONE - £ TOM - BACH - BF GO - rr-rcxrrrrmermrcmcerrrsermirseenns

(It water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)

**2  The use to which the water is to be applied is ........ Irrigatdon o e

(Irrigation, power, mining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.)

4. The point of diversion is located ....1 840 ft,..li‘f.!; ..... o and ...194Q. ft. (Vg.w) Flanpttie ...
} . O . Y. O .

%%gj#.;_.1.530.-f}E-..N,..a.nd...l.‘iﬁ.o...f.t‘...w..l..and..lﬁla..:fi.t,...N....am..lQBO..f.t,..l&L...fmm..the

{Section or subdivision)

5. K, corner of Sec, 24..7. 8. 8. ani Hange ll W, W M. ., the ditch.cutting. across. the....
‘ (If preferable, give distance and bearing to section corner)
Al Losaturally arsiniug owt R mig.tield.ta.be. irrigated..............
auall unnamed capﬁeais more than one point of diverajon, each mu;t be descrit:ed. Use separate sheet if net:«mmil:;g)a‘t‘ad
being within the .......... MEY ok NNt ok SEY .. 0f S€Curo oo , TDe 8. Beo .
(Give smalleat legal subdivision) (N.or 8.)
R...... lL..W‘.; ........ ,W. M., in the county of ... RARGOLR ..o
(E. or W.)
5. The ... main.ditch £6..08u 1430 £tumromoremrereennne . tobe .. 1430 £te
(Main ditch, canal or pipe line) {Miles or feet)
in length, terminating in the ...8. Eq. 3. 0f..the S H b eeeerean. of Sec....... ek L , Tp....B... Seo.... ,
(Smallest legal subdiv’t;{m) (N, or 8.)
R......él...‘v‘z,.; ..... , W. M., the proposed location being shown throughout.on the accompanying map.
. OF
‘ DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
DIVERSION WORKS—
6. (a) Height of dam ........ )T S feet, length on tOp ... B oo feet, length at bottom
......... Scorenennn. feet; material to be used and character of construction ...\aose.earth. ... ..
* (Loose rock, concrete, masonry,
rock and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over oF around dam) T e

....................................................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................

* A different form of application is provided where storage works are contemplated,

** Applicatione for permits to apprupriate water for the generation of electricit: i i icipaliti
A ons y, With the exception of municipalities, must b t
g:'lg;oelat:gxzfommusmn. Either of the above forms may be secured, without cost, together with instructions by addressing the Sueat:\ alg:gﬂx::‘:




CANAL SYSTEM OR PIPE LINE—
7. (a) Give dimensions at each point of canal where materially changed in size, stating miles from

headgate. At headgate: width on top (at water line) ........... 3. .... feet; width on bottom
......... 1d......... feet; depth of water coreeres @y reererenacnens [ €L gTOdeE 2 feet fall per one
thousand feet.

(B) At e miles from headgate: width on top (at water line)

................................ feet; width on bottom .............................. feet; depth of water ................................ feet;
Grage .........eeeeeeeeeeanennn. feet fall per one thousand feet.

(¢) Length of pipe, ....eueee......... ft.; size at intake, ......ocoeeeeeenne.e. in.; 8ize @b .ooeeeenanee. ft.
from intake ....ooueeennnnee..... in.; stze at place of use ..........ccoeeeenunnee. n.; difference in elevation between
intake and place of USe€, wooeeeeeeeeeenee. ft. Is grade uniform® .......ocooeveeveeeennenen.. Estimated capacity,
.................................. sec. ft

8. Location of area to be irrigated, or place Of UBE .......oeemeemmeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeceeeeeeeeeene

Township Range ( Section Forty-acre Tract ’ Mumber Acres
€. 5. |, 2L We B B B2 0f the 8.BuE ... NRGI-T - Y - R
AT Y B §..M..2 of the. 8.8,3. S T
SRRSO SUSON P SOOI POV SN P N Wo. .08 the. 8. B . I T
A . LRI DR Ve |t Bad 0f the. Safe...... 2.0

(a) Character of soil ............... SRR IR 070 .
(b) Kind of crops raised ....... BoT-N=3 r0h Y S
PowER OR MINING PURPOSES—
9. (a) Total amount of power to be developed ............ccovoneeeeeeeeeveeene.. theoretical horsepower,
(b) Quantity of water to be used for power ..... S ... 8ec. ft.
(¢) Total fall to be utilized ........coooeeemaereeeeeeeeeensenn. fe€LL
(Head)
(d) The nature of the works by means of which the power is to be developed ...........................
(€) Such works t0 be 10CALEA MM ..ueeererererreceereeccereeeensceserssssosanae s serarsereraneas Of S€Couurmeerarueracrencnne ,
1 (Inzﬂ subdivision)
Tp , , W. M.,
. (No. N. or 8.) (No. E. or W.)
(f) Is water to be returned to any stream? .......ccoeunene,
(Yes or No)
(g) If 8o, name stream and locate point of retuUrn ...oeeeeoeeereeen.
.......... , R. . , W. M.
..... , S€Cnnnnen , Tp SRS RIENG

......................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................






* * MUNICIPAL OR DOMESTIC SUPPLY—

10. {a) To supply the city of

R e eI el bt i

............ County, having a present population of ....

(Name of)

and an estimated Population of ..o meeoceaeeees in 198

(b) If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied

{Apswer questions 11, 12, 13, and 14 in all cases)

11. Estimated cost of proposed works, $..

12. Construction work will begin on or before

18. Construction work will be completed on or before

........................

14. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before

....................................

.................... ’-;‘-i-m;%:--------------.--.-..-.----------.--..—------.-..-..........

(Signature of applicant)

-------------

STATE OF OREGON, . }
8.
County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying

maps and data, and return the same for

.......................................................................................................................

............................................

In order to retain its priority, thz‘sk dpplz‘cat,z’onfmust ‘be returned to the State Engineer, with

corrections on or before

WITNESS my hand this

............

STATE ENGINEER
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STATE OF OREGON, PERMIT
8S. -
County of Marion.

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same,
subject to existing rights and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use

and shall not exceed ... 035 . cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

......................................................................................................................................................................................

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

S T

The priority date of this permit 78 .. AUGUBE 4, 1984 e

Actual construction work shall begin on or before ... September 28, 1935 and shall

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before .........................
Oct., 1, 1937 K

...................................................................... Fiumeceeceercanneanen

WITNESS my hand this
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SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP\SE*LNAME}LQLML #_ | UNADJUDICATED AREA ? \:‘tg

RECEIPT # ASq\o s w r NumBer __ ) SSO
CHECK ENCLOSURES __ O PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER " JI06— ENTER ON STREAM INDEX
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS '
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION AEW

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

MAP REVIEW
source and trib
(.~ diversion point location
__¢~ conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use
scale
township, range, section
north arrow
L~ CWRE stamp
" disclaimer
date survey was performed
~« P.0.B. of survey
L~ dimensions and capacity of diversion system
« "beneficial use" type title
«~ "permanent-quality" paper

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92



February 1, 1994

JAMES M DENISON
PO BOX 518
TOLEDO OR 97391

RE: SWR-550

Dear Mr Dennison,

Oregon

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
the name of JOE STEERE you returned with corrections and completions. I have added the
map to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions, please

give me a call.

Sincerely,

i enn—

Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CA\S\SWR-0550.005

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Ol

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

December 29, 1993

JAMES M DENISON
PO BOX 518
TOLEDO OR 97391

re: SWR-550

Dear Mr Denison,

I am returning the map you prepared in support of the pre-1909 vested water right claim in the
name of JOE STEERE. I have not used my check list to review the map because you have not
shown any beneficial use. I am sending a copy of the mapping requirements. If you have any
questions, please give me a call. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199.

I cannot process the claim for Mr Steere until I have the map showing the beneficial use of
water under the pre-1909 vested water right claim. Please give me a map submission date as
soon as possible.

Sincerely,

VR S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\C\S\SWR-0550.004

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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June 15, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

JAMES DENISON
PO BOX 513
TOLEDO OR 97391

re: SWR-550 Joe Steere

Dear Mr Denison,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim
of Joe Steere. I will add the map to the file for review in the future. I did glance at the map
and I am sending copies of the requirements for this type of map. I hope this information will
help in preparing other pre-1909 claim maps and might prepare you for when I make the actual
review of this map and, I suspect, return it for completion and correction.

Please give me a call if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

M Y

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CAS\SWR-0550.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX 378-8130
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WATER

RESOURCES
April 23, 1993 DEPARTMENT

JAMES DENISON
PO BOX 518
TOLEDO OR 97391

RE: Surface Water Registration Map

Dear MR DENISON,

JOE STEERE has indicated to the Oregon Water Resources Department (WRD) that you have
been hired to prepare the claim of beneficial use map for their Surface Water Registration
Statement. Would you please inform me of your anticipated schedule of map preparation and
submission to the WRD. '

Please mark all correspondence related to this claim with the file number SWR-550.
Sincerely,

R

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

IAWPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\S\SWR-0550.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Oregon

April 23, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

JOE STEERE
3870 S IMMONEN ROAD
LINCOLN CITY OR 97367

Dear MR STEERE,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of JOE
STEERE has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $200.00 have been -
received and our receipt #95916 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been numbered
SWR-550.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS 539.240 (2) (d) requires the
map be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter
you must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare
your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the
name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the
CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline. :

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

I am returning the "Application for a Permit to Appropriate Surface Water" which was in the
documentation for the Surface Water Registration Statement. If you intend to file the
application, you should contact the Water Resources Department for assistance. Please feel free
to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Moo

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

I\WPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\S\SWR-0550.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



oy ~.»#§ e ST ’ e T

"STATE OF OREGON ,
WAPSR RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

RECEIPT # 95 9 1 6 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE_
. SALEM, OR 97310
£ - — T '
/ I P e, APPLICATION |
WSS : AT

378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: £

BY: : ST PERMIT
TRANSFER

CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

| TOTALRECD [$ «7 /e ]
- AT

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT

842.010 ADJUDICATIONS :

831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS '

830650  PARKING FEES Name/month
OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

LREDUCTION OF EXPENSE_ S—

VOUCHER #

"~ COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS

03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |

MISCELLANEOUS:

840.001  COPY FEES
850200  RESEARCH FEES
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY)
520000  OTHER (P-6)  (IDENTIFY)
WATER RIGHTS: | _Exameee |
842,001  SURFACE WATER $ 842,002
842003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004 |
842.005  TRANSFER $ 842.006
WELL CONSTRUCTION |_EXAMFEE | LICENSE FEE | |
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ gazozs |
842.016 . WELL DRILL OPERATOR s | spoe |8
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT - gaz.024 - |$
106-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE : o
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD# | Bl
MONITORING WELLS $ [ CARD # ]
[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS 1
|
"]07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) s
HYDRO APPLICATION . $ . ]
RECEIPT # 95918 DATED: __f o8 o/ 8 f . ge=d

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy- Fiscal

Mo L
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